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Discover The Wellcraft 435

Color Options

ALL WHITE

Specifications
Beam
Fuel Capacity
Approx. Draft Up
Approx. Draft Down
Max HP
Deadrise

https://lwww.wellcraft.com/intl/sellsheet/wellcraft-435

12'6"
340 gal
33"
3'11"
1050
20°

3.8m
1287 L
84 cm
12m
783 kW
20°
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Water Capacity

Overall Max Length with Options
Hull Length

Separate Cabins

Berths

Light Displacement w/ 3x350hp

66 gal
43'11"
11.95m

2

4

23128 lbs

W Wellcraft

250
134m
39'2"

2

4
10491 kg

12
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Standard Features

HULL COLOR
All White
STRIPE COLOR
Jet Black
POWER OPTIONS
Mercury® 3x350HP V10 XL Cold Fusion White w/ Joystick

Options

EXTERIOR LAYOUT
Roof Racks
Outdoor Curtains for Wheelhouse Front and Sides (Sunworker
Charcoal)
Bow Sun Shade (2 Carbon Poles/Sunworker Charcoal)
Fixed Aft Cockpit Sun Awning w/ Complete Aft Cockpit
Enclosure (Graphite / Sunbrella)
Fixed Aft Cockpit Sun Awning (Graphite / Sunbrella)
Electric Furling Aft Cockpit Sun Protection (2 Carbon
Poles/Sunworker Charcoal/Extra Vertical Sun Protection Aft)
NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS

2 Satellite TV Antenna Dummy Domes

GARMIN Radar Dome Fantom 18 *Requires Electronic Pack
GARMIN Radar Open Array Fantom 54 *Requires Electronic
Pack
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Garmin Transom Camera Day/Night Vision GC200
MOORING AND ANCHOR LINES
Mooring Kit (4 Lines and 6 Fenders)
Anchoring Kit (Stainless Steel Anchor w/ Galvanized Chain)
GYRO
Seakeeper SK3
Seakeeper SK3 on lithium ion batteries ( requires lithium ion
batteries )
INTERIOR WATER CIRCUIT
Grey Water Tank 65 US Gal
NAVIGATION LIGHTS
LED Lightbar Lumishore (front of wheelhouse roof)
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES
Cockpit Fridge 49L
Cockpit Ice Maker (non-potable water)
INTERIOR EQUIPMENT
Monalison Bedlinen and Cushion Set for Master and VIP Beds
(6007C)
CARPET
Snap-in Carpet in Cabins/Wheelhouse
SYSTEMS
Lithium Batteries (3x200AH) w/2x60AH Chargers *replaces
Standard Lithium Batteries (2x140AH)
2 Additional AGM Service Batteries (2x140AH) *not
compatible with Lithium Batteries
Automatic Zipwake Trim Tabs

EXTERIOR FLOORING

Cockpit Teak Flooring ( Includes: Aft Swim Platforms, Terraces,
Side Decks and Front Cockpit )
Seagrass Infinity Cockpit Flooring

Packages

ELECTRONIC PACK

2 X Garmin GPSMAP 8416 XSV with GT15 transducer and
display of engine information Yamaha / Mercury
Garmin VHF 315i + GH11 Handset
Garmin AIS 800 Transreceiver
Ship control
PREMIUM AUDIO PACK

2 X Garmin GPSMAP 8416 XSV with GT15 transducer and
display of engine information Yamaha / Mercury
Fusion Apollo WB670 + Remote Control ERX 400
2x Amplifiers, JL Audio®
2 Speakers in Front Cockpit + 2 Speakers in Aft Cockpit
Subwoofer (cockpit)

COMFORT PACK

Retractable Ambient Lights in the Front Cockpit
Multifunctional Steering Wheel

Pre-wiring TV 32" 110V in Wheelhouse/Front Cabin/Aft Cabin
Removable GRP Front Cockpit Table

4 RGB Lumishore Underwater Lights (Connected to Fusion
Sound System and Garmin MFD)

Aft Cockpit Grill 110V

This information is for reference only, and the actual design, specifications, and options may vary from the photos and other information shown. Contact your dealer for more information.
For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Wellcraft dealer for additional details.
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