Discover The Wellcraft 435

W Welkraft



Color Options

ALL WHITE

Specifications

Beam	12'6"	3.8 m
Fuel Capacity	340 gal	1287 L
Approx. Draft Up	33"	84 cm
Approx. Draft Down	3'11"	1.2 m
Max HP	1050	783 kW
Deadrise	20°	20°

Water Capacity	66 gal	250 L
Overall Max Length with Options	43'11"	13.4 m
Hull Length	11.95 m	39' 2"
Separate Cabins	2	2
Berths	4	4
Light Displacement w/ 3x350hp	23128 lbs	10491 kg

Standard Features

HULL COLOR

All White STRIPE COLOR

Jet Black

POWER OPTIONS

Mercury® 3x350HP V10 XL Cold Fusion White w/ Joystick

Options

EXTERIOR LAYOUT

Roof Racks

Outdoor Curtains for Wheelhouse Front and Sides (Sunworker Charcoal) Bow Sun Shade (2 Carbon Poles/Sunworker Charcoal)

Fixed Aft Cockpit Sun Awning w/ Complete Aft Cockpit Enclosure (Graphite / Sunbrella) Fixed Aft Cockpit Sun Awning (Graphite / Sunbrella) Electric Furling Aft Cockpit Sun Protection (2 Carbon

Poles/Sunworker Charcoal/Extra Vertical Sun Protection Aft)

NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS

2 Satellite TV Antenna Dummy Domes GARMIN Radar Dome Fantom 18 *Requires Electronic Pack GARMIN Radar Open Array Fantom 54 *Requires Electronic Pack Garmin Transom Camera Day/Night Vision GC200

MOORING AND ANCHOR LINES

Mooring Kit (4 Lines and 6 Fenders) Anchoring Kit (Stainless Steel Anchor w/ Galvanized Chain)

GYRO

Seakeeper SK3 Seakeeper SK3 on lithium ion batteries (requires lithium ion batteries)

INTERIOR WATER CIRCUIT

Grey Water Tank 65 US Gal

NAVIGATION LIGHTS

LED Lightbar Lumishore (front of wheelhouse roof)

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES

Cockpit Fridge 49L Cockpit Ice Maker (non-potable water)

INTERIOR EQUIPMENT

Monalison Bedlinen and Cushion Set for Master and VIP Beds (600 TC)

CARPET

Snap-in Carpet in Cabins/Wheelhouse

SYSTEMS

Lithium Batteries (3x200AH) w/2x60AH Chargers *replaces Standard Lithium Batteries (2x140AH) 2 Additional AGM Service Batteries (2x140AH) *not compatible with Lithium Batteries Automatic Zipwake Trim Tabs

EXTERIOR FLOORING

Cockpit Teak Flooring (Includes: Aft Swim Platforms, Terraces, Side Decks and Front Cockpit) Seagrass Infinity Cockpit Flooring

Packages

ELECTRONIC PACK

2 X Garmin GPSMAP 8416 XSV with GT15 transducer and display of engine information Yamaha / Mercury Garmin VHF 315i + GH11 Handset Garmin AIS 800 Transreceiver Ship control

PREMIUM AUDIO PACK

2 X Garmin GPSMAP 8416 XSV with GT15 transducer and display of engine information Yamaha / Mercury Fusion Apollo WB670 + Remote Control ERX 400 2x Amplifiers, JL Audio[®] 2 Speakers in Front Cockpit + 2 Speakers in Aft Cockpit Subwoofer (cockpit)

COMFORT PACK

Retractable Ambient Lights in the Front Cockpit Multifunctional Steering Wheel Pre-wiring TV 32" 110V in Wheelhouse/Front Cabin/Aft Cabin Removable GRP Front Cockpit Table 4 RGB Lumishore Underwater Lights (Connected to Fusion Sound System and Garmin MFD) Aft Cockpit Grill 110V

This information is for reference only, and the actual design, specifications, and options may vary from the photos and other information shown. Contact your dealer for more information.

For a complete list of features, options and available power, see an authorized Wellcraft dealer for additional details.

wellcraft.com